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Date Attendance Offering Date Attendance Offering

1-May Egiving 6,060 1-Apr Egiving 6,931
2-May Sunday Worship 25 5-Apr Sunday Worship 25
9-May Sunday Worship 75 12-Apr Sunday Worship 25

15-May Egiving 6,190 15-Apr Egiving 6,614
15-May Checks Mailed 7,860 17-Apr Checks Mailed to SR 7,245
17-May Sunday Worship 75 25-Apr Sunday Worship 25
24-May Sunday Worship 25 30-Apr Checks Mailed to SR 15,849
29-May Checks Mailed 2,534

Total May Offering 22,844 Total April Offering 36,714

Date Attendance Offering Date Attendance Offering

1-Mar 122 2,582 1-Feb Egiving 5,876
1-Mar Egiving 5,676 2-Feb 107 4,809
8-Mar 112 3,091 9-Feb 141 3,060

15-Mar Sunday Worship 550 16-Feb 107 757
16-Mar Egiving 6,899 18-Feb Egiving 6,045
20-Mar Egiving 265 23-Feb 117 1,860
22-Mar Sunday Worship 25
27-Mar Egiving 130
29-Mar Sunday Worship 25
30-Mar Egiving 1,000
31-Mar Egiving 250
31-Mar Checks Mailed in March 6,374

Total March Offering 26,867 Total February Offering 22,407

To Date Pastor's Charitable 11,066 To Date One Great Hour of Sharing 100

Pastor's Charitable Update
Thank you to all that have been contributing to Pastor's Charitable Fund and the Lenten Offering. Over $12,000
was distributed in the first 2 months of the year, exhausting the donations collected through the Christmas Eve
Offering.  We anticipate the needs will be great due to circumstances surrounding Covid-19. 
Through May 15th, just over $20,000 has been distributed so far this year.

Due to the Shadow Rock Campus shut down, the mail is on hold and we are not receiving regular donations.
Thank you to all who have forwarded donations to me. We have moved to two deposits a month.
No matter how you give, thank you for your continued generosity.

I am grateful for you all, and for all you do to support our Shadow Rock Community

Stay Safe and Healthy   ~  Heidi


